ELECTRONIC
SENSORS CABLE
CHICAGO STAINLESS EQUIPMENT
Chicago Stainless Equipment has
incorporated a standard industrial
connector in the design of all of
our electronic sensors.The standard
12mm Micro DC connectors are

ELECTRONIC
SENSORS CABLE
ORDERING INFORMATION ACCESSORIES
SERIES - CABLE LENGTH
C3R   -         L05
To order Cables, please make a selection from each category below:
SERIES - GENDER - ANGLE
3FW   -     MP     -     R
To order Field Wireable Connectors, please make a selection from each category below:
SERIES
C3 - 3 Pin Straight Connector
C3R - 3 Pin Right Angle Connector
C6 - 6 Pin Straight Connector
C6R - 6 Pin Right Angle Connector
UL Recognized
SERIES
3FW - 3 Pin Field Wireable Connector
6FW - 6 Pin Field Wireable Connector
GENDER
MP - Male Plug
FP - Female Plug
ANGLE
S - Straight
R - Right
SERIES - GENDER
3PM   -     FR
To order Panel Mount Connectors, please make a selection from each category below:
SERIES
3PM - 3 Pin Panel Mount Connector
6PM - 6 Pin Panel Mount Connector
GENDER
MR - Male Receptacle
FR - Female Receptacle
CABLE LENGTH
L05 - 5 m (16.4') Polyurethane Shielded Cable
L10 - 10 m (32.8') Polyurethane Shielded Cable
L15 - 15 m (49.2') Polyurethane Shielded Cable
L20 - 20 m (65.6') Polyurethane Shielded Cable
L30 - 30 m (98.4') Polyurethane Shielded Cable
L50 - 50 m (164.0') Polyurethane Shielded Cable
CABLE ONLY
3CBL - PUR
3 Conductor 22 Gauge
Shielded,Yellow
Polyurethane Jacketed
Cable in 100' Lengths.
6CBL - PUR
6 Conductor 22 Gauge
Shielded,Yellow
Polyurethane Jacketed
Cable in 100' Lengths.
©2007, Chicago Stainless Equipment. All Rights Reserved.
Bulletin ESC (Rev. 10/07)   Printed in USA
Qual i t y  P roducts  S ince  1937
w w w . c h i c a g o s t a i n l e s s . c o m
Visit our website or request a catalog
to see our complete line of high quality,
precision products including:
Sani-Flow Pressure Gauges, Homogenizer
Pressure Gauges, Industrial Stainless Steel
Pressure Gauges, Digital Thermometers,
Pharma-Flow Pressure Gauges, Chem-Flow
Pressure Gauges, Electronic Sensors Cable,
Sanitary Temperature Sensors & Thermowells.
5000PSI0
500 4500
40001000
1500 3500
30002000
2500